

Bid Tabulation									
IFB#21075-AG									
Guardrail Repair & Installation									
						Curtis Contracting, Inc.	Deangelo Brothers, LLC		
						TOTAL	TOTAL		
ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	SECTION	U/M	QTY	Unit Price	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	
1	Emergency Repsonse (48 hours)		EA	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$446.70	\$893.40	
2	Tree Protection	VDOT 303	LF	250	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$2.10	\$525.00	
3	Erosion & Sediment Control	VDOT 303	LF	250	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$3.90	\$975.00	
4	Temporary (Construction) Sign	VDOT 512	SF	100	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$234.40	\$23,440.00	
5	Electric Arrow	VDOT 512	HR	100	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$7.10	\$710.00	
6	Flagger Service	VDOT 512	HR	200	\$30.00	\$6,000.00	\$30.30	\$6,060.00	
7	Truck Mounter Attenuator	VDOT 512	HR	100	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$53.90	\$5,390.00	
8	Guardrail Delineators	VDOT 702	EA	100	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$8.60	\$860.00	
9	Hand Dig Hole	VDOT 505	EA	10	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$88.20	\$882.00	
10	Terminal (VDOT std MGS2) Head	VDOT 505	EA	2	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,762.70	\$7,525.40	
11	Guardrail W Beam end section (Buffer)	VDOT 505	EA	20	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$109.30	\$2,186.00	
12	Bull Nose Terminal End Assembly (Cable Anchor)	VDOT 505	EA	20	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$766.20	\$15,324.00	
13	CAT Median Terminal (VDOT std MB-3) End section	VDOT 505	EA	5	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$5,837.70	\$29,188.50	
14	Impact Attenuator (TL-3; Type 1 & Type 2)	VDOT 505	EA	2	\$30,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$1,480.10	\$2,960.20	
15	Sand Barrel	SP505-000100-00	EA	10	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$458.50	\$4,585.00	
16	Realign Post	SP505-000100-00	EA	20	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$22.90	\$458.00	
17	Cable Assembly & Anchor Plate (VDOT std MGS2/MGS3)	SP505-000100-00	EA	6	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,522.90	\$9,137.40	
18	Impact Attenuator Cartridge	SP505-000100-00	EA	2	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$760.10	\$1,520.20	
19	Diaphragm	SP505-000100-00	EA	5	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$255.10	\$1,275.50	
20	Side Panel	SP505-000100-00	EA	4	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$419.40	\$1,677.60	
21	Nose Section	SP505-000100-00	EA	2	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$38.60	\$77.20	
22	Drill Hole	SP505-000100-00	EA	30	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$2.60	\$78.00	
23	Guardrail end anchorage (VDOT std GR-MGS3)	SS505-002016-03	EA	50	\$750.00	\$37,500.00	\$1,471.60	\$73,580.00	
24	Guardrail height transition (VDOT std GR-MGS4)	SS505-002016-03	EA	50	\$750.00	\$37,500.00	\$1,039.70	\$51,985.00	
25	Fixed Object Attachment (VDOT std GR-FOA-1)	VDOT 505	EA	2	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,589.60	\$5,179.20	
26	Fixed Object Attachment (VDOT std GR-FOA-2)	VDOT 505	EA	2	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$2,655.00	\$5,310.00	
27	Fixed Object Attachment (VDOT std GR-FOA-4)	VDOT 505	EA	2	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,268.90	\$8,537.80	
28	Guardrail Post (Steel)	VDOT 505	EA	20	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$57.80	\$1,156.00	
29	Guardrail Post (6x8 Wood)	VDOT 505	EA	20	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$49.40	\$988.00	
30	Guardrail Offset Block (Wood or Plastic)	VDOT 505	EA	20	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$38.40	\$768.00	
31	Guardrail (VDOT std GR-MGS1, 6x8 wood post)	VDOT 505	LF	500	\$30.00	\$15,000.00	\$34.70	\$17,350.00	
32	Guardrail (VDOT std GR-MGS1, steel post)	VDOT 505	LF	3500	\$20.00	\$70,000.00	\$36.30	\$127,050.00	
33	Guardrail (VDOT std GR-MGS1A, 6x8 wood post)	VDOT 505	LF	500	\$32.00	\$16,000.00	\$50.80	\$25,400.00	
34	Guardrail (VDOT std GR-MGS1A, steel post)	VDOT 505	LF	3500	\$30.00	\$105,000.00	\$50.60	\$177,100.00	
35	Guardrail Beam	VDOT 505	LF	1500	\$12.00	\$18,000.00	\$42.30	\$63,450.00	
36	Guardrail Terminal (VDOT std GR-MGS2, W-Beam)	VDOT 505	EA	50	\$1,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$3,546.10	\$177,305.00	
37	Median barrier terminal (VDOT std MB-3 Blocked-out W-Beam, 6x8 wood post)	VDOT 505	LF	500	\$20.00	\$10,000.00	\$5.80	\$2,900.00	
38	Median barrier terminal (VDOT std MB-3 Blocked-out W-Beam, steel post)	VDOT 505	LF	500	\$20.00	\$10,000.00	\$5.80	\$2,900.00	
39	Radial Guardrail (VDOT std GR-MGS1, 6x8 wood post)	VDOT 505	LF	200	\$22.00	\$4,400.00	\$42.90	\$8,580.00	
40	Radial Guardrail (VDOT std GR-MGS1, steel post)	VDOT 505	LF	1500	\$32.00	\$48,000.00	\$45.40	\$68,100.00	
41	Radial Guardrail (VDOT std GR-MGS1A, 6x8 wood post)	VDOT 505	LF	200	\$40.00	\$8,000.00	\$56.40	\$11,280.00	
42	Radial Guardrail (VDOT std GR-MGS1A, steel post)	VDOT 505	LF	1500	\$32.00	\$48,000.00	\$58.90	\$88,350.00	
43	Bull Nose Barrier	VDOT 505	EA	2	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$11,113.60	\$22,227.20	
44	Radial Guardrail Beam	VDOT 505	EA	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$34.90	\$69.80	
45	Remove existing guardrail (VDOT std GR2/MGS1)	VDOT 505	LF	2000	\$3.00	\$6,000.00	\$2.90	\$5,800.00	
46	Remove existing guardrail (VDOT std GR2A/MGS1A)	VDOT 505	LF	2000	\$3.00	\$6,000.00	\$2.90	\$5,800.00	
47	Remove existing guardrail beam (W Beam)	VDOT 505	LF	1000	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	\$2.90	\$2,900.00	
48	Remove existing guardrail beam (VDOT std GR-6)	VDOT 505	EA	5	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$536.00	\$2,680.00	
49	Remove existing guardrail beam (VDOT std MSG2)	VDOT 505	EA	5	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$536.00	\$2,680.00	
50	Remove existing guardrail beam (VDOT std GR-7/GR-9)	VDOT 505	EA	5	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$536.00	\$2,680.00	
51	Rub rail	505	LF	500	\$10.00	\$5,000.00	\$34.10	\$17,050.00	
TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$721,200.00		\$1,094,884.40	